FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2009-11-14

Sélectif Régional
1184 - Veigné

Catégorie V

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Christophe Augu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 113.73+0 108.32+2 110.32 | 214 168
2 Frederic Martin U.s. Vendome Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Herve Busson - Pierrick Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 132.17+2 130.91+2 132.91 390 434

Meheust
2 6 Jerome Boudin - Pascal Roy | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 140.62+0 157.1+104 | 140.62 | 469 -
3 11 Thibault Dhennin - Canoe Kayak Lagny 147.79+158 | 151.65+106 | 257.65 | 1659 -
Jeanchristophe Laroque

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Ghislain Guyon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 146.01+2 150.4+6 148.01 694 -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Christophe Augu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 96.4+0 94.9+2 96.40 117 26
2 9 Herve Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 99.5+2 99+0 99.00 147 93
3 18 | Emmanuel Moreau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 102.6+2 105.4+0 104.60 209 177
4 20 |Alexandre Perrin Mortier Reims Olympique C.k. 108.01+4 103.5+2 105.50 | 219 -
5 24 | Philippe Daumont Canoe Kayak Club France 108.8+2 107.9+0 107.90 246 163
6 32 | Jeanchristophe Laroque Canoe Kayak Lagny 109.8+8 110.2+2 112.20 | 294 333
7 38 | Pascal Roy Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 116.01+0 - 116.01 337 -
8 46 | Rodolphe Imbaud Ck Vallee De Montlucon 121.08+0 121.4+0 121.08 393 -
9 47 | Jerome Boudin Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 120.09+4 120.8+2 122.80 412 375
10 53 | Thibault Dhennin Canoe Kayak Lagny 124.8+0 130.4+4 124.80 435 323
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Pierrick Meheust
Christophe Gergaud
Eric Pouradier
Emmanuel Despont
Dominique Chambre
Gerald Baron

Pascal Harang

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Ass. Nautique Vierzon

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Union Sportive Charitoise

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

124.05+2
127.08+4
138.01+54
155.02+6
180.08+150
193.07+2

130+4
123.5+4
143.9+2
147.1+0
157.442
198.6+2

126.05
127.50
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147.10
159.40
195.07
Nt

449
466
671
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822
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